DocuSign Envelope ID: 2F36B2FD-863C-4233-B9DF-98027667ABA3

CCO #004

ICS Project: S20020C - Grand Rapids Fire Department
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201 11th Street SE
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470 Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

Phone: (763) 354-2670

Contract Change Order #004: CE #072 - ASls 16 & 20 Additional Plate
and Rescue Anchors

CONTRACT COMPANY: Northern Industrial Erectors CONTRACT FOR: SC-S20020C-003:WS 002 Structural Steel - NIE
2500 Glenwood Drive
Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

DATE CREATED: 1/28/2022 CREATED BY: Mark Cobb (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)
CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED LOCATION

FROM:

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Mark Cobb (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:

DUE DATE: REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE: PAID DATE:

REFERENCE: CHANGE REASON: Client Request
PAID IN FULL: No EXECUTED: No
ACCOUNTING METHOD: Amount Based SCHEDULE IMPACT: 0 days

FIELD CHANGE: No TOTAL AMOUNT: $5,788.00
DESCRIPTION:

CE #072 - ASIs 16 & 20 Additional Plate and Rescue Anchors
See attached ASls 20 and 16

ATTACHMENTS:
GR Fire Hall ASI 20.pdf 20067 ASI 20 - Embed Plate Addition.pdf 20067 ASI 16 - Repel Attachment.pdf

CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:

CCO #004
# Cost Code Description Type Amount
1 | A.-5.04 - WS 02 Structural Steel Additional Rescue Anchor Plate Other $ 5,788.00
Subtotal: $5,788.00
Grand Total: $5,788.00
The original (Contract Sum) $ 197,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 13,782.00
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 210,782.00
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 5,788.00
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 216,570.00
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days
ICS Northern Industrial Erectors City of Grand Rapids City of Grand Rapids
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201 2500 Glenwood Drive 420 North Pokegama Ave 420 North Pokegama Ave
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470 Grand Grand Rapids Minnesota Grand Rapids Minnesota
Rapids Minnesota 55744 55744 55744
DocuSigned by: DocuSigned by:
Mart: (sl Bryan. fudduinson
DSIESNATURE - ?ATE 7SAGMATIIRES DATE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE
1/28/202 1/28/2022

ICS page 1 of 1 Printed On: 1/28/2022 02:20 PM



DocuSign Envelope ID: 2F36B2FD-863C-4233-B9DF-98027667ABA3

‘ 2500 GLENWOOD DRIVE

PO Box 308
j GRAND RAPIDS, MN 55744
ERECTORS, INC

December 28, 2021

To: Sean Lewis
ISC
Project: Grand Rapids Fire Hall

Grand Rapids, MN

RE: ASI #20, Exterior Tie Off Anchors

Our price to supply & install two exterior plates with 2 tie-off anchors per plate is the following:

Breakdown:
Labor: 16MH x $105.00 = $1,680.00
Equipment:
Truck, 1 day x $100.00 = $100.00
Manlift, 1 day x $180.00 = $180.00

Manlift Delivery = $500.00
Material: $3.328.00
Lump Sum Price: $5,788.00

NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL ERECTORS, INC.

Bryan Hutchinson
Project Manager

Equal Opportunity Employer




